
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 23 November 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RUTLAND SIMONE GUN, 09/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5M. Ruttley 565250 1/01561P 3P 2P 2P 3PB29/11/2021

 2 AMERICAN OUTLAW GBN, 13/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5T. Anderson 562253 1/01251P 2P 4PD04/08/2021

 3 SIMPLY BLACK GUN, 16/11/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5N. Hand 563372 1/0921P 4P 6PB01/07/2021

 4 FELONIES TWO GUN, 09/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Trappett 559641 1/01803P 2P 2P 4P 4PD05/06/2021

 5 MR. BRINDALEE GUN, 09/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Moore 559205 1/01682P 3P 1P 4P 3PD30/04/2021

 6 TRALEE JESTER GUN, 16/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Mabbott 556769 1/01623P 5P 2P 3P 7PD27/03/2021

 7 GOLDEN JACKET GUN, 16/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Marley 560713 1/01282P 5P 1P 5P 4PB01/06/2021

 8 LITTLE MISS ANDO GUN, 26/10/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Anderson 565572 1/0992P 8P 6P 8Y (FEL)PB03/12/2021

 9 MR. SANDLER 1 COO, 19/11/2023, R2, YLast start Country winner 5/5B. Spence 562123 1/01491Y 2PD09/06/2021

 10 LOOK ME UP COO, 19/11/2023, R1, YLast start Country winner 5/5M. Clarke 565488 1/0721Y 7P 6P 5P 8PD21/11/2021

 11 BIG JUNIOR 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R3, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/0906P 5P 4P 6P 4PD17/10/2020

 12 DIPPER GUN, 09/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Munn 564501 1/01365P 2P 1P 8P 3PD10/11/2021

 13 JUST BLACK 1 GAR, 15/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558490 1/01267P 1Y 2P 4P 2PD14/04/2021

 14 GREEK WANDERER 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 563204 1/01236P 2P 4P 5P 4PD11/09/2021

 15 ON DUTY GUN, 09/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. James 550978 1/01174P 6Y 3P 7P 2YB29/09/2020

 16 CASH KEEN DUB, 04/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Craig 557099 1/01038P 3P 1P 7Y 7YD07/02/2021

 17 IMPRESS NALA 2 GAR, 18/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 560364 1/0935P 5Y 6Y 6P 5PB16/06/2021

 18 TRALEE WEEDLE DUB, 13/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 564258 1/0926P 7P 6P 1P 4PD28/10/2021

 19 JUST TRACEY 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 563438 1/0858P 3Y 5P 6P 6PB16/09/2021

 20 WYBONG BOY GUN, 16/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 560859 1/0774P 4Y 4Y 6Y 5PD05/07/2021

 21 FRONT FOOT GAR, 26/10/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 560862 1/0777P 7P 8P 7P 1PD05/07/2021
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 22 SIGNING IN GUN, 16/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Harkin 542372 1/0777P 7P 8P 3Y 7YB01/02/2020

 23 LACHIE'S SHY 1 GUN, 09/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Steel 539595 1/0757P 7P 5P 4P 7PD30/11/2019

 24 HIDDEN HOUDINI 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 560861 1/0676P 5Y 5Y 7P 7YB05/07/2021

 25 TOTAL DEBACLE 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 564005 1/0668P 7P 7P 6P 5PB13/10/2021

 26 LITTLE BUGSY GUN, 02/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0638P 8P 6P 7P 6YB09/01/2020

 27 BELLA KEEN TAM, 11/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Craig 557093 1/0548Y 8P 6P 7Y 7YB07/02/2021
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 1 DUB'S CLASSIFIED 1 GUN, 09/11/2023, R1, P

GUN, 02/11/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Trappett 554160 0/01123P 2P 6P 3P 4PB24/01/2021

 2 BOOK OF FEUDS GBN, 13/11/2023, R2, P

GBN, 10/11/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Anderson 569587 0/0902P 3P 6P 7P 5PD26/02/2022

 3 WU TANG SHOGUN 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R1, P

GUN, 19/10/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1P. Ross 567192 0/0883P 5P 3P 4P 8PD14/01/2022

 4 IMPRESS RIVER 2 First start M/1M. Munn 569242 0/00B19/02/2022

 5 ONE NUMBER AWAY GBN, 03/11/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Anderson 565432 0/0927P 6P 3P 4P 2PB23/11/2021

 6 JUST HULK 1 TAM, 11/11/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Eather 558492 0/088(FEL)P 2Y 8P 4P 3YD14/04/2021

 7 PAWS GALORE 2 COO, 05/11/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Payton 560865 0/0824P (FEL)Y 3Y 4P 5PD05/07/2021

 8 BUSH KANGAROO 1 GUN, 07/09/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/0785P 5P 3P 4Y 5PD09/01/2020

 9 FLYING DUTCHMAN TAM, 11/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1M. Felton 564500 0/0744Y 7P 7P 5P 2YD10/11/2021

 10 DESTINI SEAHAWK 1 SHP, 17/08/2023, R2Weighted points score M/1T. Trappett 566341 0/0565P 5P 4P 7P 6PB29/09/2021

 11 TONI FIESTA GUN, 16/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Ross 567188 0/0486P 5P 6PB14/01/2022

 12 IN THE CLUB 1 GAR, 17/06/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1S. Fellowes 562935 0/0307P 8PB04/09/2021
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 1 SNACKS GUN, 26/10/2023, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5S. Fellowes 562280 1/01001P 7P 3P 5PD22/07/2021

 2 AEROPLANE ROSIE DUB, 04/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 579046 1/01316P 3P 3Y 1Y 6PB02/08/2021

 3 HARA'S TRIXIE GUN, 09/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Ross 557516 1/01146P 4P 3P 6P 4PB19/04/2021

 4 IMPRESS NALA 1 GAR, 18/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 560364 1/0935P 5Y 6Y 6P 5PB16/06/2021

 5 HIDDEN HOUDINI 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 560861 1/0676P 5Y 5Y 7P 7YB05/07/2021
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 1 EARN THE SAGA GUN, 16/11/2023, R8, PLast start winner 1/2T. Trappett 552877 14/133481P 3P 1P 5P 1PD11/09/2020
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 1 RUTLAND FRED GUN, 09/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 2/1/1M. Ruttley 544420 22/182555P 5P 6P 1P 1PD25/03/2020
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 1 JET KEEN 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2A. Syphers 557098 12/23283P 1P 1P 8C 1PD07/02/2021

 2 HAYMAN BEACH GUN, 16/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2T. Trappett 563041 9/73272P 1P 2P 1P 4PD08/09/2021

 3 TURBO WORM GUN, 16/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1J. Bush 544707 20/142197P 3P 6P 5P 2PD18/04/2020

 4 BALLINA GUN, 16/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Muller 561735 7/61505P 6P 1P 4P 7PD01/07/2021

 5 ZIPPING BINDI GUN, 09/11/2023, R2, MWeighted points score 4/1/1M. Munn 538798 13/81286M 7M 8P 8P 2PB11/10/2019
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 1 PRETTY ENOUGH GUN, 09/11/2023, R3, PLast start winner 5/1D. James 562358 5/42551P 6P 1P 1P 1PB02/06/2021

 2 BLUE MAC 2 GUN, 02/11/2023, R5, PLast start winner 5/1M. Munn 550016 7/42531P 6P 1Y 3P 3YD14/09/2020

 3 MONEY'S ON GUN, 16/11/2023, R11, PLast start winner 5/3K. Anderson 555462 4/21861P 2P 2P 7P 5PD21/02/2021

 4 CREEPING PRAYER GUN, 09/11/2023, R6, PLast start winner 5/4W. Marmara 564002 2/11621P 1P 3P 2P 8PB13/10/2021

 5 TWISTED ON BAGS GUN, 16/11/2023, R4, PLast start winner 5/4G. Ryan 544411 8/11341P 5Y 4P 7P 5PB20/02/2020

 6 PALMER'S REALITY GUN, 16/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Trappett 568174 3/22263P 1P 1P 1P 3PB08/11/2021

 7 KARINYA TROMBONE 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Portelli 549414 4/12192P 2P 4P 1P 3PD06/09/2020

 8 PANAMA BOY GUN, 16/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3P. Ross 565132 3/22102P 2P 3P 7P 1PD10/11/2021

 9 MIDNIGHT MACK DUB, 13/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Hoskins 562894 7/21983P 1Y 5P 1P 4YD03/09/2021

 10 COMMITMENT DUB, 18/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Kilpatrick 552174 3/21892P 1P 5P 3P 4PD26/11/2020

 11 JUST TWO 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2M. Moore 529597 9/31813P 5M 6M 3P 2MD17/12/2018

 12 CHIP ROCK GUN, 16/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Rosier 558577 7/61772P 8P 3P 7P 2PB30/04/2021

 13 DJANGO RIGGS GUN, 16/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1M. Clarke 550971 6/41772P 4P 3P 2P 6PD29/09/2020

 14 MAX'S MAGIC GUN, 25/05/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2N. Hand 550622 7/31582P 6P 6P 4P 1YD14/10/2020

 15 MY HACIENDA TAM, 11/11/2023, R4, YLast start Country winner 5/1M. Felton 542225 7/41771Y 5Y 5P 1Y 6PB08/02/2020

 16 AL'S HOLIDAY COO, 19/11/2023, R3, YLast start Country winner 5/1D. Hoskins 539598 14/61581Y 3Y 5P 7Y 7YD30/11/2019

 17 MR. SANDLER 2 COO, 19/11/2023, R2, YLast start Country winner 5/5B. Spence 562123 1/01491Y 2PD09/06/2021

 18 LAGOON NADAL GUN, 16/11/2023, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/3M. Moore 536505 7/2894M 7M 6P 4P 6YD26/07/2019

 19 LITTLE WILMA 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R12, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4B. Spence 540706 7/1853Y 6Y 4Y 5P 6YB06/08/2019

 20 BOY GEORGE CARGO GUN, 09/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Steel 547893 4/32194P 1P 1P 5P 1PD14/07/2020

 21 FRANKY BEAR 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Bush 562892 10/42102P 7P 1P 5P 6PD03/09/2021

 22 ALL INN AUSSIE GUN, 16/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71968P 7P 3M 2P 2MD28/01/2019
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 23 CAN'T STOP 2 GBN, 13/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Anderson 558998 2/11894P 1P 2P 7P 2PD03/05/2021

 24 SPARTAN QUEEN 1 GAR, 15/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Ryan 547531 8/71895P 6P 2P 2P 2PB17/04/2020

 25 MOON SHINE 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 538005 14/71838P 7M 4M 1M 3MB10/07/2019

 26 RUBY ON SCOTCH GUN, 09/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Moore 550346 2/11807P 2P 1P 5P 3PB07/09/2020

 27 MISS INSPIRATION 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Wakem 555735 5/41776P 4P 2P 7P 1PB22/02/2021

 28 ELSIE BAY DUB, 18/11/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/2M. Mabbott 533643 6/31662M 3P 5M 5P 5PB02/05/2019

 29 DILLY DILLY GUN, 16/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Wilkinson 550161 2/11655P 8P 1P 3P 1PB30/09/2020

 30 DOUGIE CARGO GUN, 09/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Steel 539597 3/21596P 1P 4P 6P 2PD30/11/2019

 31 DUSTY KEEN GUN, 26/10/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Syphers 557094 4/21595P 5P 3P 1P 4PD07/02/2021

 32 MIGHTY MORTON GUN, 16/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Bush 563678 4/21566P 7P 2P 1P 4PD30/09/2021

 33 WHIZBANG JACK GUN, 16/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Trappett 556610 8/61564P 5P 1P 6P 5PD26/12/2020

 34 SET TO RUN GAR, 15/07/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Fellowes 556725 2/11478P 8P 4P 1P 2PB20/03/2021

 35 JUST BLACK 2 GAR, 15/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558490 1/01267P 1Y 2P 4P 2PD14/04/2021

 36 GREEK WANDERER 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 563204 1/01236P 2P 4P 5P 4PD11/09/2021

 37 BLUE SUPREME 2 GAR, 15/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 553870 3/01237P 4P 5P 7P 1PB25/01/2021

 38 GOOFY GILLIGAN GUN, 16/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Bush 563680 2/11176P 3P 6P 5P 6PD30/09/2021

 39 INTRUDER GUN, 16/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Ryan 557545 4/21124P 4Y 6P 7P 3PD31/01/2021

 40 GO FORWARD RAY DUB, 13/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Hoskins 550468 7/31115P 3Y 6P 5Y 4YD19/10/2020

 41 ROUSTABOUT COO, 19/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/4M. Clarke 546558 3/11092Y 4P 8P 2Y 6PD04/06/2020

 42 DANCE A TANGO GUN, 16/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 530427 15/101074P 6M 7P 4M 6PB03/03/2019

 43 BEST OF ALICE 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/41057P 5P (BDN)P 8P 2PB01/08/2020

 44 TRALEE RICHIE GUN, 16/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Mabbott 564255 2/11027P 4P 6P 7P 3PD28/10/2021

 45 MR. BOURBON COO, 19/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/3B. Spence 540554 4/21014Y 2P 8P 6Y 6YD21/12/2019

9 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 20 November 2023 - 06:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 23 November 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 46 GET FULLY LOADED GUN, 16/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/2935P 7P 3P 7P 8PD29/06/2021

 47 RUTLAND GEORGIA TAM, 11/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Ruttley 542935 4/0867Y 8P 8P 6P 3PB24/02/2020

 48 JUST TRACEY 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 563438 1/0858P 3Y 5P 6P 6PB16/09/2021

 49 SMILING OLIVE GUN, 16/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 551099 7/6816P 5P 6P 7P 8PD02/08/2020

 50 TRALEE BETH GUN, 16/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Mabbott 556761 5/3695P 7P 6P 8P 7PB16/03/2021

 51 TOTAL DEBACLE 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 564005 1/0668P 7P 7P 6P 5PB13/10/2021
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 1 DUB'S CLASSIFIED 2 GUN, 09/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Trappett 554160 0/01123P 2P 6P 3P 4PB24/01/2021

 2 WU TANG SHOGUN 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Ross 567192 0/0883P 5P 3P 4P 8PD14/01/2022

 3 IMPRESS RIVER 1 First start M/1M. Munn 569242 0/00B19/02/2022

 4 TRUCK TRUCK First start M/1N. Hand 562062 0/00D30/04/2021

 5 MICK THE MASTER First start M/1J. Bush 573705 0/00D23/04/2022

 6 ALL CLASS KEV First start M/1J. Bush 573704 0/00D23/04/2022

 7 BEKERE First start M/1W. Marmara 567540 0/00D10/12/2021

 8 JUST HULK 2 TAM, 11/11/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Eather 558492 0/088(FEL)P 2Y 8P 4P 3YD14/04/2021

 9 PAWS GALORE 1 COO, 05/11/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Payton 560865 0/0824P (FEL)Y 3Y 4P 5PD05/07/2021

 10 BUSH KANGAROO 2 GUN, 07/09/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/0785P 5P 3P 4Y 5PD09/01/2020

 11 VICKI'S DREAM GUN, 16/11/2023, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1S. Farley 567285 0/0425P 7P 7PB09/01/2022

 12 DEB'S PISTOL GUN, 09/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Ryan 563436 0/068(FEL)Y 7P 5P 4P 3YB16/09/2021

 13 DESTINI SEAHAWK 2 SHP, 17/08/2023, R2Weighted points score M/1T. Trappett 566341 0/0565P 5P 4P 7P 6PB29/09/2021

 14 IDLE SCAMP GUN, 16/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 565484 0/0488P 5Y 4YB21/11/2021

 15 IN THE CLUB 2 GAR, 17/06/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1S. Fellowes 562935 0/0307P 8PB04/09/2021
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 1 JET KEEN 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 2/1/2A. Syphers 557098 12/93283P 1P 1P 8C 1PD07/02/2021
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 1 LEVINGS GUN, 16/11/2023, R5, PLast start winner 5/3B. Evans 556487 8/22401P 1P 4P 1P 6PD16/03/2021

 2 BLAZING LADY GUN, 16/11/2023, R6, PLast start winner 5/4K. Fuller 573195 3/12251P 3P 1P 3P 4PB16/02/2022

 3 FRANKY BEAR 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Bush 562892 10/52102P 7P 1P 5P 6PD03/09/2021

 4 GIVE IT AWAY WPK, 17/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/3N. Hand 559006 4/21803P 2P 7P 2P 4PD03/05/2021

 5 FIVE MILE ROSE GUN, 16/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Ross 552060 2/01623P 3P 5P 3P 5PB28/11/2020

 6 BLUE MAC 1 GUN, 02/11/2023, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5M. Munn 550016 7/02531P 6P 1Y 3P 3YD14/09/2020

 7 COCO CARGO GUN, 09/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Steel 539593 6/22285P 2P 1P 1P 3PD30/11/2019

 8 KARINYA TROMBONE 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Portelli 549414 4/22192P 2P 4P 1P 3PD06/09/2020

 9 SPARTAN QUEEN 2 GAR, 15/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 547531 8/01895P 6P 2P 2P 2PB17/04/2020

 10 CAN'T STOP 1 GBN, 13/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Anderson 558998 2/01894P 1P 2P 7P 2PD03/05/2021

 11 MOON SHINE 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Marmara 538005 14/21838P 7M 4M 1M 3MB10/07/2019

 12 JUST TWO 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Moore 529597 9/01813P 5M 6M 3P 2MD17/12/2018

 13 WILD ARMANI GBN, 13/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Fellowes 567021 2/11775P 1P 3P 6P 3PB02/10/2021

 14 MISS INSPIRATION 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Wakem 555735 5/01776P 4P 2P 7P 1PB22/02/2021

 15 TRALEE ALVIE DUB, 18/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Mabbott 547238 9/21265P 5P 2P 7P 5PD25/06/2020

 16 BLUE SUPREME 1 GAR, 15/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Ryan 553870 3/21237P 4P 5P 7P 1PB25/01/2021

 17 SALANA GUN, 16/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Fuller 537565 11/41177P 3Y 6M 5Y 3PB04/07/2019

 18 HERE COMES BUDDY COO, 19/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/1D. Hoskins 542371 8/41135Y 2Y 8P 8Y 4YD01/02/2020

 19 BEST OF ALICE 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 550566 5/01057P 5P (BDN)P 8P 2PB01/08/2020

 20 BIG JUNIOR 2 MAT, 29/05/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/0906P 5P 4P 6P 4PD17/10/2020

 21 LITTLE WILMA 1 COO, 19/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 540706 7/0853Y 6Y 4Y 5P 6YB06/08/2019

 22 LACHIE'S SHY 2 GUN, 09/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Steel 539595 1/0757P 7P 5P 4P 7PD30/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 23 November 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date
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